PE5: 1923611-612
Class:1923611-612

725 Course no.

0120203W
0130234W
0310301W
0510309W
0510310W
0540402W
1900129W
1610302W
051M002W

PEg: 1923621 Llk: HUMR TR
Class:1923621  Major:Mechanical Engineering

725 Course no.

0310301W
0510303W
0510305W
0510306W
0510311W
0510312W
0530346W
0930303W
1900129W
1610302W
0540339W
051M002W

PE5: 1923631 b EBR&FFS5H Y

Class: 1923631
HREE Course no.

0910303W
0910249W
0930225W
0930303W
0940218W
0940301W
0950305W
0950231W
1900129W

Bl WATRBOHS TR

Major:Aeronautical Engineering

R4 Course
TR (FE)
416 7% (330
i R G0 LR (E30)
HUBR BT JE At (52 30)

Catalogue for Courses Available in 2025-2026-1
£9¥: HHT-2025-6-1 Note: Updated on June 1, 2025

Ll A T 4. 2025-2026-1

Academic Year:2025-2026-1

Aero Dynamics

Structural Mechanics

Control System Engineering
Fundamentals of Machine Design

HUBE T H IR R 311 (9832 Course Project:Fundamentals of Machine Design

RAT 233 B AR ERf(FE3C) | An Introduction to Aircraft Manufacturing Technology

HSK2|
B TRR(HEL)

HSK Practical Training
Software Engineering

154 BB 5 ah & (35320 Biomimetic Adhesion and Micro-nanoc Manufacturing

4 Course

Pl R G TR (HE)
BB H(FE3C)
MEHAR(HEX)
BB A (FE30)
BB TR BE T (FE30)
BB TR A LI (FE30)
RS AR

Ui HEE (30
HSKsEI

A TRE ()

B el

i3 5 Ml (9832 Biomimetic Adhesion and Micro-nano Manufacturing

Major:International Business

P4 Course
Tl T2 58 (35 30)
1B (PEX)
i E R
T 5 ()
[ b 4z (55 30)
ot 45 PR (35 30)
i 45V I (95 30)
THEZBE (S0
HSKSZI

Tlb i WA TR 224 2025-2026-1

Academic Year:2025-2026-1

Control System Engineering

Machine Design

Measurement Techniques

Mechanical Manufacturing Technology
Course Design: Machine Design
Integrated Experiments of Machine Design
Fluid Power Control

Project Management

HSK Practical Training

Software Engineering

Digital Intelligent Manufacturing

s . ErEi 55 5 (Rhsf%)  F4E: 2025-2026-1

Academic Year:2025-2026-1

An Introduction to Industrial Engineering
Operations Research

Marketing Management

Project Management

International Finance

Financial Management

Business Communication

Econometrics

HSK Practical Training

PE5: 1923642 b (PEHLRRESER LlJrm. A TEEE  #45 2025-2026-1

Class: 1923642
725 Course no.

1900129W
1650306W
1610234W
1610304W
1610307W
1650308W

Major:Artificial Intelligence

P4 Course

HSKsEI

FEBOT ST (3830
TSR P (9E )
BAERG(HX)
TR i B8 (3530)

Academic Year:2025-2026-1

HSK Practical Training

Algorithm Design and Analysis
Principles of Computer Composition
Operating System

Artificial Intelligence and Applications

=R R 5EIRZE (3830 Information retrieval and data mining

I Hours

50
48
51
58
214
32
32
48
8

M Hours

51
48
48
52
2
30
40
32
32
48
26
8

Z£HfHours

40
48
48
32
48
48
40
48
32

i Hours

40
40
64
56
40
48

Z4rCredits REHER

Remark

3 C-SB

3 C-SB

3 C-SB

3.5 C-PE

2 C-PAT

2 C-PE

2 O-GE
3 O-SD
0.5 O-SD

Z4rCredits REHER

Remark

3 O-SD
3 C-PE

3 C-PE

3 C-PE

2 C-PAT

1 C-PAT

2.5 C-PE

2 O-GE
2 O-GE
3 O-SD
1.5 O-PE
0.5 O-SD

24> Credits BREHER

Remark
2.5 O-PE
3 C-PE
3 C-PE
2 C-PE
3 C-PE
3 O-PE
2.5 O-SD
3 C-PE
2 O-GE

ZrCredits RELLH

Remark
2.5 O-GE
2.5 C-SB
4 0-SD
3.5 C-PE
2.5 O-PE
3 C-PE



